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Powerex Attestation Letter for Renewable Energy Credits

Owner of Renewable Energy Certificates and Renewable Energy: Powerex Corp. (Powerex)
Address: Suite 1400 — 666 Burrard Strest
City: Vancouver Province:BC  Postal Code: V6C 2X8

Phone: 604-891-5000 Fax: 604-891-5056

Purchaser of Renewable Energy Certificates: LADWP

Delivery Period: March 1 through March 31, 2011

Product Blend: 100% Small hydro (nameplate capacity of 30MW or less)
Quantity of Renewable Energy Credits: 38,937

LADWP Deal Number: BP 05-020-A and BP-05-020-B

|, Rob Campbell declare the following:

a.
b.
c.
d.

By:

The information provided on this form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Powerex owns the rights fo the Renewable Energy Credits.
Only one Renewable Energy Credit will be issued for each MWh of Renewable Energy.

The Renewable Energy generated in association with the Renewable Energy Credits is sold without any claim or
assertion of rights by any other party with respect to any of the Emission Reduction Rights, environmental and social
attributes represented by the Renewable Energy Credit.

Each Renewable Energy Credit is sold only once.

Table 1 and Table 2 represent the hourly quantity of Renewable Energy Credits available to Purchaser.

Tl

Robert Campbell
Managing Director

Name: Rob Campbell

Title: Managing Director, Powerex Corp.

Date: May 31, 2011

LA001538



Table 1

RECs Delivered to LADWP in Mar 2011 for Long Term Deal BP 05-020-A

Gate
1-Mar-11
2-Mar-11
3-Mar-11
4-Mar-11
5-Mar-11
8-Mar-11
7-Mar-11
8-Mar-11
9-Mar-11
10-Mar-11
11-Mar-11
12-Mar-11

13-Mar-11
14-Mar-11
15-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
19-Mar-711
20-Mar-11
21-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
23-Mar-11
24-Mar-11
25-Mar-11
26-Mar-11
27-Mar-11
28-Mar-11
29-Mar-11
30-Mar-11
31-Mar-11

HE1

HE2 HEZ HE4 HES HES HE7 HES HME® HE1C HE11 HE12 HE13 ME14 HE15 HE16 HE17 HE18 HE1S HE20 HE21 HE22 HE23

25
25

25

30
30

HE24

TOTAL

Landfill
Biomass
Small Hydre
Total

TOTAL
660
860
660
660
660
660
660
330
660
330
860
660
635
680
660
655
658
653
25
505
655
&84
696
684
896
674
696
666
696
718
660

0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
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Table 2

RECs Delivered to LADWP in Mar 2011 for Long Term Deal BP 05-020-B

Date
1-Mar-11
2-Mar-11
3-Mar-11
4-Mar-11
S-Mar-11
B-Mar-11
7-Mar-11
8-Mar-11
9-Mar-11

10-Mar-11
11-Mar-11
12-Mar-11
13-Mar-11
14-Mar-11
15-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
19-Mar-11
20-Mar-11
21-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
23-Mar-11
24-Mar-11
25-Mar-11
26-Mar-11
27-Mar-11
28-Mar-11
29-Mar-11
30-Mar-11
31-Mar-11

HE1

HE2Z HE3 HE4 HES HES HEY HE8 HE9 HE10 HE{1 HE12 HE13 HE14 HE1S HE16 HE17 HE1§ HE1S HE20 HE21 HE22 HE23

30

30

30
30
30
30
30
3¢
30

30

HEz24

TOTAL

Landfill
Biomass
Small Hydro
Total

TOTAL
660
660
660
660
660
880
680
330
660
330

0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

LA001540
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